
From: Rakesh Patel <Rakesh.Patel@prounlimited.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, August 2, 2022 8:11 PM 
To: Meenakshi N <meenakshi@cosol.in> 
Cc: Doug Henry II <Doug.Henry@prounlimited.com>; Scott Neft <SNeft@PROunlimited.com>; 
Stephen Gonzalez <sgonzalez@prounlimited.com>; Deepthi Gowda <deepthi@cosol.in>; Venkat 
Rajan <venkat@cosol.in> 
Subject: RE: Pro Unlimited_Cisco cable  
  
Hello Meenakshi,  
  
It has been approved, as we discussed, can you please send these cables at the earliest, till then we 
will proceed for the PO and payment for the material. 
  
Thank you  
  
Rakesh Patel 
 


